66 67
triflex® RS is a retraction system for robots
with medium to high payloads. With triflex®
RS, the multi-axis triflex® R e-chain® is
routed parallel to the robot arm. Integrated
fibre rods produce a directed pretension,
avoiding the formation of loops in the
working area of the robot head. This also

71
A
A
D
B
C
11
.7
11
.7
TR.RS.40. COVER
TR.RS.60. - TR.RS.100. COVER
ø A B C D
≤ [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
30. ! – –
40. ! TR.RS.40.L TR.RS.40.R
50. ! – –
60. ! TR.RS.60.L TR.RS.60.R
65. ! – –
65. (R 200) ! – –
70. ! TR.RS.70.L TR.RS.70.R
85. ! TR.RS.85.L TR.RS.85.R
85. (R 240) ! – –
100. ! TR.RS.100.L TR.RS.100.R
125. ! – –
ø A B C D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ≤ [kg] [kg]
30. ! –
40. ! TR.RS.40.COVER
50. ! –
60. ! TR.RS.60.COVER
65. ! –
65. (R 200) ! –
70. ! TR.RS.70.COVER
85. ! TR.RS.85.COVER
85. (R 240) ! –
100. ! TR.RS.100.COVER
125. ! –
Fixed end left Fixed end right Fixed end left Fixed end right
More information  www.igus.co.uk/triflex-RS
RS modular retraction system

– – – – – –
172 853 910.5 397.6 3.5 7.1
– – – – – –
*Maximum fill weight to be used with the cover
3D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more  www.igus.co.uk/triflexR
Product range | RS modular retraction system
Gliding feed-through
Cover for additional
installation space,
optional
RS retraction system RS retraction system
Installation dimensionsProduct range
72 73
ø
30. ! – –
40. ! TRC.RS.40.058. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.40.058. LLLL.0.B
50. ! – –
60. ! TRC.RS.60.087. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.60.087. LLLL.0.B
65. ! – –
65. (R 200) ! – –
70. ! TRC.RS.70.110. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.70.110. LLLL.0.B
85. ! TRC.RS.85.135. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.85.135. LLLL.0.B
85. (R 240) ! – –
100. ! TRC.RS.100.145.LLLL.0 TRE.RS.100.145.LLLL.0.B/C
125. ! – –
LLLL [mm] | 0500 | 1000 | 1500 | 2000 |
TRC TRE ø
R [mm] [mm] [mm]